Gbg 1000 1988

3-4 december i MoIndal

G7 A- och B-forare

3

Forare

Lars Aberg

Egil Aksnes

Rune Syvén
Janne Ekman
Marcus Hammenstad
Stefan Tornfeldt
Anders Gustafson
Peter Backstréom
9 Mikael Eskilsson
10 Thomas Dahlqvist
11 Bengt Andersson
12 Henrik Ekwall

13 Lars Blomqyvist
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G27 Debutanter

i)

Forare

Mikael Blom

Ulrika Hermansson
Fredrik Ekwall

Mats Karlsson
Osten Andersson
Hans Almvide
Daniel Nylund
Hakan Borjesson
Johnny Andersson
10 Sverker Glemring
11 Bengt G:son Nilsson
12 Pierre Vernersson
13 Jorgen Nilsson

14 Mikael Pettersson
15 Stefan Mogren

16 Lars-Gunnar Bérjesson
17 Johan Bergdahl
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Kval

2,292
2,786
2,355
2,340
2,334
2,452
2,310
2,386
2,429
0,000
2,544
2,514
9,219

Kval

2,739
2,714
2,789
2,793
3,038
2,629
2,806
3,598
2,969
3,058
2,899
3,098
2,972
3,203
3,263
6,244
3,241

Consy

126

130

122

118
96

Consy

94

76
95

86
67
65
41
32

Semi

261
237

242

264
229
209
201
198

Semi

162
171

155,38
155,28
151
146
132
105

Final

614
592
566
558
523
514
505
488

Final

325
308
296
287
283
249
248
242
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